
Basketball - Girls Varsity
Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score
12/07/24 Saturday Grosse Pointe South APHS Win 38-30 

12/10/24 Tuesday Flint Powers APHS Loss 25-68 

12/14/24 Saturday Kalamazoo Christian Belleville HS Loss 30-50 

12/21/24 Saturday Westfield Prep Renaissance HS Loss 35-52 

12/26/24 Thursday Ferndale Ferndale HS Loss 28-37 

12/30/24 Monday Toledo Start APHS Win 52-39 

01/03/25 Friday AA Huron Westfield Prep HS Win 55-19 

01/04/25 Saturday Cass Tech Cass Tech HS Loss 22-41 

01/09/25 Thursday Flint Hamady APHS Loss 29-30 

01/14/25 Tuesday Marian APHS Loss 45-49 

01/16/25 Thursday Edison Edison HS Loss 28-58 

01/18/25 Saturday Walled Lake Northern West Bloomfield HS Win 43-41 

01/22/25 Wednesday Hamtramck APHS Win 58-25 

01/24/25 Friday Genesee Christian GCHS Loss 21-27 

01/28/25 Tuesday Parma Western APHS Loss 28-57 

02/04/25 Tuesday Hamtramck HHS 6 PM 

02/07/25 Friday Central Academy APHS 6 PM 

02/11/25 Tuesday Mercy MHS 7 PM 

02/14/25 Friday Canton Prep APHS 6 PM 

02/18/25 Tuesday Romulus APHS 6 PM 

02/20/25 Thursday River Rouge RRHS 6 PM 

02/25/25 Tuesday Jonesville APHS 6 PM 

02/27/25 Thursday Croswell Lexington APHS 6 PM 

Home games are in bold.


